

Ensuring the future of our community...





Ensuring the future of our community...

Join us for a luncheon to celebrate the investments made to community organizations through the work of Selinsgrove Area Community Foundation funds. Local nonprofit organizations will be presented with 2019 grant awards. Discover how you can be part of this legacy and make a difference.

Isabella Ristorante

23 South Market Street, Selinsgrove Friday, April 12, 2019 • 11:45am – 1:30pm

Selinsgrove Area Community Foundation's unrestricted endowment fund supports the current and unmet needs of the Selinsgrove area. In addition, the Selinsgrove Area Community Foundation has more than 20 funds enriching the quality of life.

Contributions are tax aeductible to the extent provided by law. Its regulations require us to state that no good services were provided in consideration for your gift and the Central Susquehanna Community Foundation has exclusive legal control over the contributed assets. The official registration of the Central Susquehanna Community Foundation may be obtained from the PA Dept. of State by calling tall free, within PA, 1-800-732-0999.

Contact Information ————————————————————————————————————
Name(s): Email: Phone Number:
RSVP for Luncheon • Deadline April 5 ———— (Luncheon Free of Charge)
Yes, I plan to attend. # AttendingSorry, unable to attend.I would like to learn more, please contact me.
Donate
O I'd like to donate to the Selinsgrove Area

Community Foundation Fund. Enclosed, please find my gift of \$_____ made payable to the Selinsgrove Area Community Foundation.